14
03
/2
01
7
  0
31
-9

 B
ui
ld
er
TYPE
Width
(W)
Height
(H)
Width
(W2)
Width
(W3)
Pack
Cont. Article-No.
HTWD-PD-20X20 20 20 4 6 64 m 185-42020
HTWD-PD-20X37.5 20 37.5 4 6 32 m 185-42037
HTWD-PD-20X50 20 50 4 6 20 m 185-42050
HTWD-PD-25X25 25 25 5 7.5 48 m 185-42525
HTWD-PD-25X50 25 50 5 7.5 18 m 185-42550
HTWD-PD-25X75 25 75 5 7.5 32 m 185-42575
HTWD-PD-37.5X25 37.5 25 5 7.5 64 m 185-43725
HTWD-PD-37.5X37.5 37.5 37.5 5 7.5 32 m 185-43737
HTWD-PD-37.5X50 37.5 50 5 7.5 40 m 185-43750
HTWD-PD-37.5X75 37.5 75 5 7.5 40 m 185-43775
HTWD-PD-50X50 50 50 5 7.5 48 m 185-45050
HTWD-PD-50X75 50 75 5 7.5 20 m 185-45075
HTWD-PD-50X100 50 100 5 7.5 24 m 185-45010
HTWD-PD-75X50 75 50 5 7.5 20 m 185-47550
HTWD-PD-75X75 75 75 5 7.5 16 m 185-47575
HTWD-PD-75X100 75 100 5 7.5 16 m 185-47510
HTWD-PD-100X50 100 50 5 7.5 24 m 185-41050
HTWD-PD-100X75 100 75 5 7.5 16 m 185-41075
HTWD-PD-100X100 100 100 5 7.5 12 m 185-41010
HTWD-PD-125X50 125 50 5 7.5 18 m 185-41250
HTWD-PD-125X75 125 75 5 7.5 12 m 185-41275
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content.
Cable Protection Systems
Wiring Ducts